(= caple

LC600WH

Caple Luna 600mm Chimney

Technical information



LC600WH

>
]
c
E
IS
9
£
£
o
S
©
m
c
>
—]
Q2
o
)
(Y

, / 77 < _
A -
— o
Co g ¥l ]
o =]
93 <
— o
1]
\
y
=) {
< =

13
I \ B
~ .
< 7
<t
R o |
= aE S |
S~
N
///
|
|
.,C
/i
7
7
7 e




i CCIP|E

Item Part Code Description Qty
1 FJL0O6-030-15A |6x30 inflatable colloidal particle 2
2 BZCB600A-00-1 |Support panel (upper funnel) 2
3 FLD04-012-06A |ST4x12 tapping screw 2
4 FLDO03-008-05B |M3x8 stainless stell countersunk head screw 2
5 BYCZ600A-00-1 |Upper chimney cover 1
6 BYCZ601A-01-1 |Lower chimney cover 1
7 FLDO04-008-04AC |M4x8 B head mushroom screw 2
8 FJL0O8-035-15A |8x35 inflatable colloidal particle 2
9 FLDO04-035-06A |ST4x35 mushroom tapping screw 2
10 BGG600A-00-1 |Leveling device assembly 2
11 FPDO04-008-07A |[4mm plain washer 4
12 FTDO04-08A 4mm spring lock washer 21
13 FLMO04-01E M4 nut (butterfly) 1
14 FPDO06-024-07A |[6mm plain washer 1
15 FLD04-040-18A |M4x40 cup head screw 1
16 DBYQG600A-00-1 |Annular transformer 1
17 BFJX600A-00-1 |Blower case 1
18 BZJ601A-00-1 |Connecting Bracket (Lower funnel) 2
19 DXJ602A-00-1 |Clip 2 2
20 DXJ601A-00-1 |[Clip 1 1
21 DTH600A-00-1 |Butterfly valve 1
22 DWKG600A-00-1 |Plastic blower box 1
23 BGDB601A-00-1 |Motor fix board 1
24 DDJ600A-00-1  [Main motor - three speed 1
25 BGDB600A-00-1 |Blower box fix board 1
26 DFL601A-00-1 |Propellor 2
27 DLD601A-00-1 |Lamb board orientation bolt 4
28 DGDJ600A-00-1 |Blower line fixing clip 1
29 DDR600A-00-1 |Capacitor (6uF + 3uF) 1
30 DDFG500A-00-1 |Wind pipe 1
31 DYB501A-00-1 |Oil cup 1
32 BGDT601A-00-1 |Glass cover fixing bar (front) 1
33 BLJB600A-00-1 |Blower body connecting board 1
34 BZJ603A-00-1 |Sensor control installing bracket 1
35 DKZH600A-00-1 |[Sensor control case 1
36 DBI549A-02-1 |Glass cover 1
37 BBK602A-00-1 [Frame (stainless steel) 1
38 BCT600A-00-1 [Back strip 1




7 CCIP|E

Item Part Code Description Qty
39 DHXT600A-00-1 |charcoal filter 1
40 BDB600A-00-1 |Lamp board 1
41 DSYD600A-00-1 [Quartz lamp 2
42 DLWG600A-00-1  [Aluminium filter 1
43 BGDT600A-00-1 |Glass cover fixing bar (left/right) 2
44 DDYHG600A-00-1 |Sensor control power supply case 1
45 DMB600A-00-1 |Sensor control plastic panel 1




(= cople
LC600**

Caple Luna 600mm Chimney

left lamp
O
5 - =
©
o o
LD A o
S | 5 |
1= 2 right lamp
o) Palm Dcz
O @
Orchid
G/Y
L Orchid
G/Y Black (L)
Red (M) M Cap
N Green (H)
Plug

10A 250V~



	LC600WH - COVER
	LC600WH - VIEW
	LC600WH - PARTS
	LC600 - Technical information

